
Sacred Heart Academy 2024-2025 Academic Calendar
JULY/AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

Monday, August 19, 2024 New Family Orientation 3:30PM-4PM
Monday, August 19, 2024 Meet and Greet 4pm-5pm (drop off school supplies)
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Thursday, August 29, 2024 Back to School Night for parents only 6PM

Monday, September 02, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 30, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024

Friday, November 01, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024 Veteran's Day;
Tuesday, November 26, 2024
November 27-29, 2024

Monday, December 02, 2024
Friday, December 13, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024 Advent Program; PK-8, 6PM
December 23-January 3, 2025

December 23-January 3, 2025
Monday, January 06, 2025 Students Return to school
Monday, January 20, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025

Friday, March 07, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025
 April 18, 2025 - April 25, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025 Students return to school; begin wearing Spring Uniforms

Friday, May 02, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025
Friday, May 30, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025                   K-7
Tuesday, June 10, 2025                 K-7
Wednesday, June 11, 2025          K-7
Thursday, June 12, 2025               K-7
TBD [dependent on inclement weather days] 8th + PK4 Graduation and last day of school

First Day of School for Students

Labor Day -
11:45AM dismissal

Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL
Begin Winter Uniforms
11:45AM Dismissal

Thanksgiving Holiday Break

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

EASTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL - Apple Blossom
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

NO SCHOOL
 teachers

NO SCHOOL

PD for teachers

All Saints Day -11:45AM dismissal teachers
11:45AM dismissal

 NO SCHOOL for students
11:45AM dismissal

teachers

Martin Luther King Junior Day - NO SCHOOL

11:45AM dismissal PD for teachers
Presidents' Day - NO SCHOOL

11:45AM dismissal
11:45AM dismissal  teachers
NO SCHOOL teachers

 11:45AM dismissal;

 11:45AM dismissal

Last Day of School if no snow day
Last Day of Schoo if 1 snow day
Last Day of School if 2 snow day
Last Day of School if 3 snow day

; PD for
; Diocesan PD for teachers

; 

; PD 
; Parent Teacher Conferences

; Parent Teacher Conferences
End of 1st Trimester-

; PD for 

End 2nd Trimester; 
; PD for

 PD for 

Holy Thursday;

Field Day;

; 11:45AM dismissal 
; 11:45AM dismissal 
; 11:45AM dismissal 
; 11:45AM dismissal 

; 

l

NO PM BRIDGES

-

 NO PM BRIDGES
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